
Alvinston Rodeo
Callbacks

Performance: Friday, June 14, 2024 at 7:00pm | Slack after the performance
Performance: Vendredi 14 juin 2024 à 19h00 | Slack àpres

Event: Bareback Riding | Monte de Chevaux Sans Selle

Card No. Contestant Hometown
1 36142 Chase Park Fisherville Ontario
2 36149 Maxime Lefebvre St-Tite Quebec
3 C02553 Hugo Perras Hemmingford Quebec
4 35790 Keven Cyr Longmoore East Angus Quebec

Performance: Saturday, June 15, 2024 at 7:00pm | Slack after performance
Performance: Samedi 15 juin 2024 à 19h00 | Slack àpres

Event: Bareback Riding | Monte de Chevaux Sans Selle

Card No. Contestant Hometown
1 35787 Jeremy Courchesne St-Chrysostome Quebec
2 36156 Andy Chalifour St Victoire-de-Sorel Quebec

Event: Novice Bareback Riding | Monte du Chevaux Sans Selle Novice

Card No. Contestant Hometown
1 C02719 Dylan Rau Grand Bend Ontario
2 P08637 Isaak Siemens St. Catharines Ontario



Alvinston Rodeo
Callbacks

Performance: Friday, June 14, 2024 at 7:00pm | Slack after the performance
Performance: Vendredi 14 juin 2024 à 19h00 | Slack àpres

Event: Saddle Bronc Riding | Monte de Chevaux Avec Selle

Card No. Contestant Hometown
1 33440 Reginald Lecourt Mirabel Quebec
2 31821 Austin Stewart

Event: Novice Saddle Bronc Riding | Monte de Chevaux Avec Selle Novice

Card No. Contestant Hometown
1 C02500 Peter Mast Wiarton Ontario
2 Austin Martin

Performance: Saturday, June 15, 2024 at 7:00pm | Slack after performance
Performance: Samedi 15 juin 2024 à 19h00 | Slack àpres

Event: Saddle Bronc Riding | Monte de Chevaux Avec Selle

Card No. Contestant Hometown
1 33942 Zac Bourgeois St-Tite Quebec
2 35324 Joshua C. Faulkner West Burke Vermont

Event: Novice Saddle Bronc Riding | Monte de Chevaux Avec Selle Novice

Card No. Contestant Hometown
1 C02691 Alex Razgoulaevs Uxbridge Ontario
2 Austin Martin

Performance: Sunday, June 16, 2024 at 2:00pm | Slack at 9:00am
Performance: Dimanche 16 juin 2024 à 14h00 | Slack à 9h00

Event: Saddle Bronc Riding | Monte de Chevaux Avec Selle

Card No. Contestant Hometown
1 36012 Gideon Stutzman Owen Sound Ontario
2 34241 Lester Bowman Madoc Ontario
3 36172 Jake Barnes Prairie Grove Arkansas

Event: Novice Saddle Bronc Riding | Monte de Chevaux Avec Selle Novice

Card No. Contestant Hometown
1 C02302 Thomas Christie Herouxville Quebec
2 K05894 Jeremy Maisonneuve Val Des Monts Quebec
3 Permit Justin Kerwin



Alvinston Rodeo
Callbacks

Performance: Friday, June 14, 2024 at 7:00pm | Slack after the performance
Performance: Vendredi 14 juin 2024 à 19h00 | Slack àpres

Event: Bull Riding | Monte de Taureaux

Card No. Contestant Hometown
1 Permit Tyler Bauer
2 C02232 Austin Illman Paris Ontario
3 36188 Nicholas Seadon Cambridge Ontario
4 31801 Nick Goncalves Oakland Ontario
5 36072 Justin Van de Kemp Ingersoll Ontario
6 - Tristan Maclachlan

Event: Jr. Bull Riding | Monte de Taureaux Junior

Card No. Contestant Hometown
1 K06036 Alexis Paquin Guérin Quebec

Performance: Saturday, June 15, 2024 at 7:00pm | Slack after performance
Performance: Samedi 15 juin 2024 à 19h00 | Slack àpres

Event: Bull Riding | Monte de Taureaux

Card No. Contestant Hometown
1 33451 Will Loomis Caledonia New York
2 35486 Ashten Buzsik Tilsonburg Ontario
3 C02587 Derek Hueni Wallaceburg Ontario
4 C02759 Derrek Reynolds Asphodel-Norwood Ontario
5 Bradley VanUden
6 C02757 Morgan Dancey

Event: Jr. Bull Riding | Monte de Taureaux Junior

Card No. Contestant Hometown
1 K06474 George Kroecker Langton Ontario
2 K06520 Patrick Cameron Woodville Ontario
3 J0049 Coleton Clement Harley Ontario
4 Ben Hoogers

Performance: Sunday, June 16, 2024 at 2:00pm | Slack at 9:00am
Performance: Dimanche 16 juin 2024 à 14h00 | Slack à 9h00

Event: Bull Riding | Monte de Taureaux

Card No. Contestant Hometown
1 C02533 Travis Wilts Auburn Ontario
2 Bret Timmermans
3 - Liam Lawlor
4 - Caleb Schiestel
5 - Tyler Bauer

Event: Jr. Bull Riding | Monte de Taureaux Junior

Card No. Contestant Hometown
1 K06484 Jake MacInnis DUNDALK Ontario
2 K05894 Jeremy Maisonneuve Val Des Monts Quebec
3 - Patrick Cameron Woodville Ontario
4 - Ben Hoogers



Alvinston Rodeo
Callbacks

Performance: Friday, June 14, 2024 at 7:00pm | Slack after the performance
Performance: Vendredi 14 juin 2024 à 19h00 | Slack àpres

Event: Tie-Down Roping | Prise du Veau au Lasso

Card No. Contestant Hometown
1 Permit Ryder Jamieson
2 C02724 Abe Lowe Straffordville Ontario
3 34651 Scott McMahon Maxwell Ontario

Performance: Saturday, June 15, 2024 at 7:00pm | Slack after performance
Performance: Samedi 15 juin 2024 à 19h00 | Slack àpres

Event: Tie-Down Roping | Prise du Veau au Lasso

Card No. Contestant Hometown
1 34656 Cody McGonigle New Hamburg Ontario
2 C02480 Wesley Cohoon Sunderland Ontario
3 C02059 Connor Noble Caledon Ontario
4 Ty Hoggart

SLACK
1 31821 Austin Stewart

Performance: Sunday, June 16, 2024 at 2:00pm | Slack at 9:00am
Performance: Dimanche 16 juin 2024 à 14h00 | Slack à 9h00

Event: Tie-Down Roping | Prise du Veau au Lasso

Card No. Contestant Hometown
1 31356 Jarod Nooren Mossley Ontario
2 35984 Arturo Jr. Gallegos Oakville Ontario
3 34198 Jesse Kinsman Staffa Ontario
4 29452 Justin Thigpen Waycross Georgia
5 C02394 Zeke Lowe Straffordville Ontario



Alvinston Rodeo
Callbacks

Performance: Friday, June 14, 2024 at 7:00pm | Slack after the performance
Performance: Vendredi 14 juin 2024 à 19h00 | Slack àpres

Event: Steer Wrestling | Terrassement du Bouvillon

Card No. Contestant Hometown
1 Rod Weese Alvinston Ontario
2 34656 Cody McGonigle New Hamburg Ontario
3 32662 Maxime Clermont Godmanchester Quebec
4 Tyler Foster Alvinston Ontario

Performance: Saturday, June 15, 2024 at 7:00pm | Slack after performance
Performance: Samedi 15 juin 2024 à 19h00 | Slack àpres

Event: Steer Wrestling | Terrassement du Bouvillon

Card No. Contestant Hometown
1 Permit Mark Baldwin
2 - Rod Weese
3 - Cody McGonigle New Hamburg Ontario
4 - Tyler Foster

SLACK
1 31821 Austin Stewart

Performance: Sunday, June 16, 2024 at 2:00pm | Slack at 9:00am
Performance: Dimanche 16 juin 2024 à 14h00 | Slack à 9h00

Event: Steer Wrestling | Terrassement du Bouvillon

Card No. Contestant Hometown
1 36130 Jace McGonagill Waycross Georgia
2 29452 Justin Thigpen Waycross Georgia
3 33693 Matt Dewetering Ailsa Craig Ontario
4 C02202 Darcey Saunders Dublin Ontario
5 - Tyler Foster



Alvinston Rodeo
Callbacks

Performance: Friday, June 14, 2024 at 7:00pm | Slack after the performance
Performance: Vendredi 14 juin 2024 à 19h00 | Slack àpres

Event: Barrel Racing | Course de Barils pour Dame

Card No. Contestant Hometown Horse
1 Tyler Boven ML spark of Dundee
2 C02551 Sienna Sovereign Rockwood Ontario MM Smarty Hancock
3 C02633 Kendal Drain Stirling Ontario Special Pete
4 Permit Crystal Johnson Midnight Banjo
5 C01858 Brooke Marks Lucknow Ontario Hallway For Ever
6 35830 Breanna Linders Paydays First Fame
7 35877 Emilee Langford Petrolia Ontario Dr Said No Sweets
8 36180 Jenna Mergl Ridgeville Ontario Uino Frenchman
9 Alexis Weaver Dash Ta Fortunes
10 36006 Jenn Hazeleger Guelph Ontario HV Sunkissed n dashn
11 Permit Montana Kerr Yukon Whiskey
12 34337 Morgan Smith Blyth Ontario Bonita La Jolla AA

Event: Jr. Barrel Racing | Course de Barils Jeunes - Performance

Card No. Contestant Hometown Horse
1 Permit Blake Sanders Shiver
2 K06482 Kharington Kiebert Essex Ontario Chart the Storm

EX - Sadie Marks Lucknow Ontario Jerry



Alvinston Rodeo
Callbacks

Performance: Saturday, June 15, 2024 at 7:00pm | Slack after performance
Performance: Samedi 15 juin 2024 à 19h00 | Slack àpres

Event: Barrel Racing | Course de Barils pour Dame

Card No. Contestant Hometown Horse
2 C02246 Cierra Boniface Castleton Ontario HealeyFalls SavinGrace
3 Grace Holm Jets diamond mist
4 Permit Caitlinne Ribble Smart Cashbird
5 Permit Shailah Duval Chase
6 C02483 Deirdre Smullen Uxbridge Ontario Tango
7 Maeve Adams Rip
8 Permit Abby Pepper MP Sun Smashed Angel
9 Permit Emma Hassard Bear
9 Permit Hailey Munro Bolgers Blue
10 Permit Sarah Dougas DF Genuine Ricochet
11 35503 Leah Way Edwards Ontario Famous Home Boy

SLACK
1 Permit Chloe McCallum LL Docs Rugged Rebel
2 Permit Carly Stephenson Oil Springs Ontario Harmony
3 C02772 Morgan Ruitenbeek Perth Ontario Wranglers signature
4 C02191 Stacey Thomson Rockwood Ontario Ima Smooth Guy
5 Melanie Moossdorff Mackey's Touch O Luck
6 34807 Kyla Pearson Georgetown Ontario TS Shake Em Dini
7 35561 Elana Von Doeler Rutherglen Ontario Dash Ta Bucky
8 Cayla Mursall Dick Jess Pep Me Up

EX Sabrina Elmgreen duallysroyalace

Event: Jr. Barrel Racing | Course de Barils Jeunes - Performance

Card No. Contestant Hometown Horse
1 K06322 Brielle Prince Pontypool Ontario Ruben
2 K06504 Milena Prince Pontypool Ontario Wimpy
3 Permit Charlie Blanchet Nova
4 K06535 Brea Ruitenbeek Perth Ontario Whisky girl
5 J0045 Abby Bickmore Keene Ontario Archie
6 C02535 Aliya Harris Petrolia Ontario Mater
7 Permit Sara Cassiano Britt junior
8 Dalilah Musyj Rosie

EX - Blake Sanders Shiver



Alvinston Rodeo
Callbacks

Performance: Sunday, June 16, 2024 at 2:00pm | Slack at 9:00am
Performance: Dimanche 16 juin 2024 à 14h00 | Slack à 9h00

Event: Barrel Racing | Course de Barils pour Dame

Card No. Contestant Hometown Horse
1 Permit Kelsie Zoller frenchmansgrandtundra
2 35987 Cendrine Fortin Mirabel Quebec Eye Bee Jets N War
3 C02764 Caitlin Johnston Brantford Ontario VF Gunpowder
4 Permit Avery Grona EYES ROYALLY CUTE
5 C02721 Rachel MacInnis DUNDALK Ontario Barbie
6 Permit Sarah Kipfer Justa Dancing Bunny
7 C01885 Yasmeen Iravani Holstein Ontario My Kitty Is Blazin
8 35655 Amanda Craven Aylmer Ontario Jess A Chic Magnet
9 Olivia Jamieson Lily
10 34633 Jessie Nooren Moosley Ontario Smoothtown Whiz
11 Permit Erika MacInnis Tyrone
12 C02145 Sarah McCullough Stayner Ontario Royal Katie

Slack
1 C02763 Kayleigh Gelinas Stratford Ontario Got 2 be nice
2 Permit Ally Mackey Alvinston Ontario Hannah Brown
3 36118 Jocelyn McNichol Bornholm Ontario Slick Flirty Flirt
4 Permit Joanne Fisher Home Time
5 C02038 Dani Beechey Brant Ontario Boone
6 34915 Jordyn Riehl Sparkling Dash Of Gin
7 Permit Brooklyn MacDougall Glencoe Ontario Sixtys Guy
8 C02768 Lizzie Powell Hastings Ontario We've Had Enough
9 Jayden Doutt Mistys Pepper Sue

Event: Jr. Barrel Racing | Course de Barils Jeunes - Performance

Card No. Contestant Hometown Horse
EX - Brielle Prince Pontypool Ontario Ruben
EX - Blake Sanders Shiver
EX - Milena Prince Pontypool Ontario Wimpy
EX - Cassidy Beechey Brant Ontario



Alvinston Rodeo
Callbacks

Performance: Friday, June 14, 2024 at 7:00pm | Slack after the performance
Performance: Vendredi 14 juin 2024 à 19h00 | Slack àpres

Event: Pole Bending

Card No. Contestant Hometown
1 Permit Montana Kerr
2 35877 Emilee Langford Petrolia Ontario
3 Jayden Doutt
4 C02633 Kendal Drain Stirling Ontario
5 Alexis Weaver
6 C02551 Sienna Sovereign Rockwood Ontario
7 35830 Breanna Linders

Event: Jr. Pole Bending

Card No. Contestant Hometown
EX - Sadie Marks Lucknow Ontario

Performance: Saturday, June 15, 2024 at 7:00pm | Slack after performance
Performance: Samedi 15 juin 2024 à 19h00 | Slack àpres

Event: Pole Bending

Card No. Contestant Hometown
1 C02483 Deirdre Smullen Uxbridge Ontario
2 Melanie Moossdorff
3 Permit Hailey Munro
4 Permit Carly Stephenson Oil Springs Ontario
5 Grace Holm
6 Cayla Mursall Dick
7 Permit Sarah Dougas
8 Permit Chloe McCallum
9 35503 Leah Way Edwards Ontario

Event: Jr. Pole Bending

Card No. Contestant Hometown
1 K06504 Milena Prince Pontypool Ontario
2 K06535 Brea Ruitenbeek Perth Ontario
3 Permit Charlie Blanchet
4 Dalilah Musyj
5 C02535 Aliya Harris Petrolia Ontario
6 K06322 Brielle Prince Pontypool Ontario

Performance: Sunday, June 16, 2024 at 2:00pm | Slack at 9:00am
Performance: Dimanche 16 juin 2024 à 14h00 | Slack à 9h00

Event: Pole Bending

Card No. Contestant Hometown
1 Permit Joanne Fisher
2 Olivia Jamieson
3 C02721 Rachel MacInnis Dundalk Ontario
4 Permit Kelsie Zoller
5 Permit Brooklyn MacDougall Glencoe Ontario
6 Permit Corinne McDowell
7 C02764 Caitlin Johnston Brantford Ontario
8 35655 Amanda Craven Aylmer Ontario
9 Permit Sarah Kipfer

Event: Jr. Pole Bending

Card No. Contestant Hometown
EX Brielle Prince Pontypool Ontario
EX Milena Prince Pontypool Ontario



Alvinston Rodeo
Callbacks

Performance: Friday, June 14, 2024 at 7:00pm | Slack after the performance
Performance: Vendredi 14 juin 2024 à 19h00 | Slack àpres

Event: Breakaway Roping | Prise du Veau au Lasso pour Dame

Card No. Contestant Hometown
1 C02006 Mariah Rudolph Thedford Ontario
2 35830 Breanna Linders
3 C02551 Sienna Sovereign Rockwood Ontario
4 C02041 Lexi Pendry Petrolia Ontario
5 C01850 Rosa Meriam Lucknow Ontario
6 35924 Lauren Smith Manotick Ontario
7 C02530 Danielle Smith Haley Station Ontario
8 Permit Athena Fox

Performance: Saturday, June 15, 2024 at 7:00pm | Slack after performance
Performance: Samedi 15 juin 2024 à 19h00 | Slack àpres

Event: Breakaway Roping | Prise du Veau au Lasso pour Dame

Card No. Contestant Hometown
1 34437 Tayler Dunk Campbellford Ontario
2 35508 Alyson Briand St-Cuthbert Quebec
3 C02535 Aliya Harris Petrolia Ontario
4 Cayla Mursall Dick
5 C02336 Sabrina Elmgreen Cameron Ontario
6 C02191 Stacey Thomson Rockwood Ontario
7 31070 Sheri Cahill Strarthroy Ontario
8 33627 Marilyn Drainville St. Cuthbert Quebec

Performance: Sunday, June 16, 2024 at 2:00pm | Slack at 9:00am
Performance: Dimanche 16 juin 2024 à 14h00 | Slack à 9h00

Event: Breakaway Roping | Prise du Veau au Lasso pour Dame

Card No. Contestant Hometown
1 35987 Cendrine Fortin Mirabel Quebec
2 Olivia Jamieson
3 Permit Jennifer Robinson
4 Permit Barbara Lillie
5 C02258 Marina Lavoie Saint-Apollinaire Quebec
6 34633 Jessie Nooren Moosley Ontario
7 Permit Tamara Noll
8 35655 Amanda Craven Aylmer Ontario

SLACK
1 34915 Jordyn Riehl
2 C02723 Victoria Davenport Blackstock Ontario
3 C02241 Mikayla Kelly Addison Ontario
4 Jayden Doutt
5 36118 Jocelyn McNichol Bornholm Ontario

EX - Milena Prince Pontypool Ontario
EX - Brielle Prince Pontypool Ontario



Alvinston Rodeo
Callbacks

Performance: Friday, June 14, 2024 at 7:00pm | Slack after the performance
Performance: Vendredi 14 juin 2024 à 19h00 | Slack àpres

Event: Steer Riding | Monte de Bouvillons

Card No. Contestant Hometown
1 Wil Blythe
2 K06189 Lorne Lickiss Emsdale Ontario

Performance: Saturday, June 15, 2024 at 7:00pm | Slack after performance
Performance: Samedi 15 juin 2024 à 19h00 | Slack àpres

Event: Steer Riding | Monte de Bouvillons

Card No. Contestant Hometown
1 Austin Martin

Performance: Sunday, June 16, 2024 at 2:00pm | Slack at 9:00am
Performance: Dimanche 16 juin 2024 à 14h00 | Slack à 9h00

Event: Steer Riding | Monte de Bouvillons

Card No. Contestant Hometown
1 K06510 Logan Carrick Kirkfield Ontario



Alvinston Rodeo
Callbacks

Performance: Friday, June 14, 2024 at 7:00pm | Slack after the performance
Performance: Vendredi 14 juin 2024 à 19h00 | Slack àpres

Event: Event: Team Roping | Prise du Bouvillon en Équipe

Card No. Header Card No. Heeler
1 C01691 Jeff Zehr Permit Brad Heffernan
2 C02382 Landon Smith C02594 Zack Fiddick
3 36040 Jamie Hanley C01873 Spencer Tessel
4 C01691 Jeff Zehr C01874 Robert Bates
5 C02041 Lexi Pendry C02594 Zack Fiddick
6 C02382 Landon Smith C02041 Lexi Pendry
7 36040 Jamie Hanley Permit Brad Heffernan
8 Luke McCoag C01873 Spencer Tessel

Performance: Saturday, June 15, 2024 at 7:00pm | Slack after performance
Performance: Samedi 15 juin 2024 à 19h00 | Slack àpres

Event: Event: Team Roping | Prise du Bouvillon en Équipe

Card No. Contestant Card No. Heeler
1 C02775 Clay Hoggart Permit Thomas Smith
2 32234 Daniel Briand 34361 Cody Maranda
3 C02400 Octavio Teichroeb Tyler Foster
4 C01081 Yannick Rivest 34361 Cody Maranda
5 Permit Art Bos Permit Courtney Bos
6 C02776 Wyatt Hoggart Ty Hoggart
7 C01081 Yannick Rivest C02480 Wesley Cohoon
8 C02191 Stacey Thomson C02038 Dani Beechey

SLACK
1 C02775 Clay Hoggart C02774 Gabe Reeder
2 Ty Hoggart C01892 Scott Zehr
3 C02400 Octavio Teichroeb 34656 Cody McGonigle
4 C02191 Stacey Thomson 31070 Sheri Cahill
5 32234 Daniel Briand 31821 Austin Stewart
6 Permit Dan McAuslan Tyler Foster
7 C02776 Wyatt Hoggart Permit Courtney Bos
8 Permit Art Bos Permit Thomas Smith

Performance: Sunday, June 16, 2024 at 2:00pm | Slack at 9:00am
Performance: Dimanche 16 juin 2024 à 14h00 | Slack à 9h00

Event: Event: Team Roping | Prise du Bouvillon en Équipe

Card No. Contestant
1 35984 Arturo Jr. Gallegos 34591 Chad Beechey
2 28254 Jason Thomson 34375 Arturo Sr. Gallegos
3 34198 Jesse Kinsman 31356 Jarod Nooren
4 31869 Cody Mousseau 29452 Justin Thigpen
5 35984 Arturo Jr. Gallegos 34375 Arturo Sr. Gallegos
6 28254 Jason Thomson 34591 Chad Beechey
7 34198 Jesse Kinsman 36162 Victor Stocco
8 29452 Justin Thigpen 31356 Jarod Nooren

SLACK
1 C02751 Dallas Wilkins Permit Jack Miller
2 31821 Austin Stewart Stu Cahill
3 C01782 Brandon Hennings 34651 Scott McMahon
4 Jeremy McCulligh C01892 Scott Zehr
5 C01782 Brandon Hennings C02026 Jeff Hickey
6 28355 Trevor Dunk 36162 Victor Stocco
7 Jeremy McCulligh Stu Cahill
8 34651 Scott McMahon C02026 Jeff Hickey
9 C02751 Dallas Wilkins Permit Gabe Reeder
10 Luke McCoag Jack Miller
11 31869 Cody Mousseau 28355 Trevor Dunk


